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CR 29/12/06 2 30 10/05/07 - 9 18 27 6 23
2 4

ER 22/08/06 9 17 17/10/06 6 6 9 21 5 23
3 2

NR 22/08/08 - 47 01/09/08 - 7 31 38 9 16
- 9

NE 24/11/08 - 19 20/11/08 - 11 6 17 2 2
- 2

NF 08/08/06 4 22 16/05/08 - - 17 17 9 2
4 5

SR 16/10/06 2 50 30/04/08 - 9 20 29 23 5
2 20

SC 16/11/06 3 30 25/07/07 1 11 15 27 6 9
2 4

SE 28/09/07 - 33 30/01/08 - 11 20 31 2 14
- 2

WR 18/08/08 9 21 16/08/06 2 10 9 21 9 9
7 6

Rly. D.O.Posting in No. of Officers (eligible) D.O. No. of officers waiting No. of officers
Gp.‘B’ of Sr. Most waiting for induction to Promotion to forpromotion to Gp.‘B’ working
officer Waiting for Gp.‘A’ Gp.‘B’ of Sr. Most Sr. Scale (Adhoc) in Sr. Scale

induction in officers waiting
 Gp.‘A’ for Sr. Scale

adhoc

Stagnation for Gp.‘B’ promotion to Gp.‘A’ & Sr.Scale (Adhoc) Electrical Deptt. As on 01.01.2015

with 8 yrs. more
Service in Gp.‘B’

Addl. with 3 to 8
yrs. service in

Gp.‘B’

with 8
yrs. or
more

with 6 to
8 yrs.

service

with 3 to
6 yrs.

service
Total

In
Sr. Scale

adhoc

In
Gp.‘A’
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ECR 10/03/06 2 22 10/04/07 - 5 13 16 6 11
2 4

ECOR 22/10/07 - 9 22/10/07 - 3 5 8 1 12
- 1

NCR 13/09/07 - 15 29/10/11 - - 5 5 10 3
- 10

NWR 20/04/06 1 5 01/07/08 - - 4 4 2 5
1 1

SECR 29/03/07 - 17 29/03/07 - 8 6 14 3 10
- 3

SWR 21/01/08 1 10 24/04/09 - - 8 8 3 1
1 2

WCR 31/03/08 - 19 19/03/09 - - 13 13 6 9
- 6

RDSO 24/08/06 2 5 24/08/06 2 2 3 7 - 3
- -

CLW 07/06/06 3 2 24/05/07 2 1 - 3 2 6
1 1

DMW 27/11/09 - 1 27/11/09 - - 1 1 2 1
- -

with 8 yrs. more
Service in Gp.‘B’

Addl. with 3 to 8
yrs. service in

Gp.‘B’

with 8
yrs. or
more

with 6 to
8 yrs.

service

with 3 to
6 yrs.

service
Total

In
Sr. Scale

adhoc

Rly. D.O.Posting in No. of Officers (eligible) D.O. No. of officers waiting No. of officers
Gp.‘B’ of Sr. Most waiting for induction to Promotion to forpromotion to Gp.‘B’ working
officer Waiting for Gp.‘A’ Gp.‘B’ of Sr. Most Sr. Scale (Adhoc) in Sr. Scale

induction in officers waiting
 Gp.‘A’ for Sr. Scale

adhoc
In

Gp.‘A’
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DLW 25/09/06 1 1 05/12/10 - - - - 2 4
1 1

ICF 13/07/06 1 5 09/10/08 - 2 2 4 2 -
1 1

RCF 31/07/07 - 3 10/02/09 - - 2 2 1 3
- 1

RWF 08/12/07 - 7 07/05/09 - - 5 5 2 2
- 2

41 393 13 100 211 311 109 173
28 82

with 8 yrs. more
Service in Gp.‘B’

Addl. with 3 to 8
yrs. service in

Gp.‘B’

with 8
yrs. or
more

with 6 to
8 yrs.

service

with 3 to
6 yrs.

service
Total

In
Sr. Scale

adhoc

Rly. D.O.Posting in No. of Officers (eligible) D.O. No. of officers waiting No. of officers
Gp.‘B’ of Sr. Most waiting for induction to Promotion to forpromotion to Gp.‘B’ working
officer Waiting for Gp.‘A’ Gp.‘B’ of Sr. Most Sr. Scale (Adhoc) in Sr. Scale

induction in officers waiting
 Gp.‘A’ for Sr. Scale

adhoc

(in Sr.Scale adhoc)
   Note: Second figure indicates Nos. working in Sr.Scale Adhoc

(out of these)

In
Gp.‘A’
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CR 10/05/07 20/12/06 - 1 - 1 2 4 - 4 - - - - - - 6
- 1 - 1 2 10 3 13 12 5 - 16 4 3 55

ER 17/10/06 22/08/06 - - - 3 3 - 2 2 - - - - - - 5
- - - 9 9 - 8 8 1 8 - 5 - 1 32

NR 01/09/08 22/08/08 - - - - - - 7 7 2 - - - - - 9
- - - - - - 14 14 12 15 6 7 4 3 61

NE 20/11/08 24/11/08 - - - - - - 2 2 - - - - - - 2
- - - - - - 13 13 6 - - - - - 19

NF 16/05/08 08/08/06 - - - 4 4 5 - 5 - - - - - - 9
- - - 4 4 5 - 5 12 3 2 - - - 26

SR 30/04/08 16/10/06 - 1 - 2 3 15 5 20 - 1 - - - - 23
- (01) 1 - 2 3 15 14 29 6 14 1 - 9 7 68

SC 25/07/07 16/11/06 - - - 2 2 4 - 4 - - - - - - 6
- - 1 2 3 9 6 15 3 7 5 5 - 3 41

SE 30/01/08 28/09/07 - - - - - 2 - 2 - - - - - - 2
- - - - - 2 11 13 5 5 10 4 - - 37

WR 16/08/06 18/08/06 - - 1 6 7 - 2 2 - - - - - - 9
- - 1 8 9 6 6 12 6 2 1 - 3 7 40

ECR 10/04/07 10/03/06 - - 1 1 2 4 - 4 1 - - - - - 7
- - 1 1 2 6 3 9 12 1 - - 8 5 37

ECO 22/10/07 22/10/07 - - - - - - 1 1 - - - - - - 1
- - - - - - 4 4 5 - - 2 1 - 12

Gp.‘B’ Officers waiting for Gp.‘A’ induction & Sr. Scale (Adhoc)  (Electrical Deptt.) As on 01.01.2015
Rly.

03 04 05 06    Total 07 08     Total 09 10 11 12 13 14 Total
&

  before

D.O.P to
Gp.‘B’

of Sr.most
waiting for
Sr. Scale

Adhoc

D.O.P to
Gp.‘B’

of Sr.most
waiting for

Gp.'A'
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NCR 29/10/11 13/09/07 - - - - - 3 6 9 - 1 - - - - 10
- - - - - 3 6 9 - 1 5 19 5 - 39

NWR 01/07/08 20/04/06 - - - 1 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - 2
- - - 1 1 1 - 1 - 1 3 3 2 1 12

SEC 29/03/07 29/03/07 - - - - - - 3 3 - - - - - - 3
- - - - - 7 4 11 6 - - 2 - 1 20

SWR 24/04/09 21/01/08 - - 1 - 1 - 2 2 - - - - - - 3
- - 1 - 1 - 2 2 8 - - - - 1 12

WCR 19/03/09 19/03/09 - - - - - - 5 5 1 - - - - - 6
- - - - - - 5 5 9 5 - 5 5 - 29

RDSO 24/08/06 24/08/06 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - 2 2 1 1 2 3 - - 1 - - 7

CLW 24/05/07 07/06/06 - - - 1 1 1 - 1 - - - - - - 2
- - - 3 3 2 - 2 - - - 1 - - 6

DLW/ 27/11/09 27/11/09 - - - 1 1 - - - 0+1 - - - - - 2
DMW 05/12/10 25/09/06 - - - 1 1 - - - - 1 - 1 - 1 4
ICF 09/10/08 13/07/06 - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - - - - - - 2

- - - 1 1 - 3 3 1 1 - 3 1 1 11
RCF 10//02/09 31//07/07 - - - - - 1 - 1 - - - - - - 1

- - - - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 - - - 3
RWF 07/05/09 08/12/07 - - - - - 1 1 2 - - - - - - 2

- - - - - 1 1 2 1 2 2 - - - 7
Total - 2 3 23 28 41 35 76 4 2 - - - -    110

- 2 4 35 41 71 105 176 110 71 36 71 42 34 581

Rly.
03 04 05 06   Total 07 08     Total 09 10 11 12 13 14 Total

&
  before

D.O.P to
Gp.‘B’

of Sr.most
waiting for
Sr. Scale

Adhoc

D.O.P to
Gp.‘B’

of Sr.most
waiting for

Gp.'A'
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RECRUITMENT STRENGTH & CAREER PROGRESSION CHART (GAZETTED OFFICERS) INDIAN RAILWAYS
                                                           (excluding Med., RPF & Misc. Cadre) AS ON 01/01/2015

  (RPF&Health)

MEMBERS
(80000 FIXED)

GM
(75000-80000)

A.G.Ms.
PHOD

(37400-67000-79000GP)

Sr.Admn.Grade
(37400-67000-10000GP)

Selection Grade
(37400-67000-8700GP)

J.A.Grade
(15600-39000-7600GP)

Sr.Scale
(15600-39000-6600GP)

Jr.Scale
(15600-39000-5400GP)

*7
+2 DG

*44

*197

*1224

*1444

*2114

*3429

* 1749+1634 (Adhoc)

-----
----- -------

-------

--------

------------ --------

------ ---------

17 yrs.

4yrs.

5yrs.

4yrs.

4yrs.

ACTUAL
19-20 yrs.

13 yrs.

ACTUAL
13 yrs.

8 yrs.

ACTUAL
9 yrs.

2yrs.

----

ADHOC

2 yrs.
4 yrs.

ACTUAL
4 yrs.

ACTUAL SANC.-1677
Direct - 959+371
Prom - 76

SS - ACTUAL - 1749
Direct - 604

Gp.`A' Promotee - 1145

------------------------------------------------------

[ADHOC] PROMOTEE - 1634

Sr.Scale (Adhoc) Only- 2079 -------------------------------------------------------

------------------------------------------------------- Group `A' Induction
50% Actual

18.1%

Actual
28

Actual
171+124(NF)

Actual - 1518+417(NF)
Direct - 1511+402(NF)
Promotee - 7+15(NF)

Actual - 1617
Direct - 1365

Promotee - 252

Actual - 1018
Direct - 275

Promotee - 743

JA Adhoc - 593
Direct - 186

Promotee - 407

-------

-----

------

---------

------

------ Group B
(9300-34800-4800GP)

--

3 yrs.
Actual - 8 - 9 yrs.

- 2896
  1634+3950 (actual)
  = 5584

*

--

LDCE
30% from
(Gr.9300-34800+4200 to
Gr.9300-34800+4600+5
yrs. Exp.)

Normal Seniority
70% from
(Gr.9300-34800+4600GP
9300-34800+4200GP in
Some Depts.)

ACTUAL
6 yrs.

6yrs.

Actual
4+1*

As per Rly. Bd. Sanctioned Cadre
Gp.`A' - 10136 - 69%
Gp.`B' - 4560 - 31%
Promotee Gp.`A' of Sanctioned Cadre
 2644  = 26% of total Gp.`A' as above

TOTAL POSTS
      SANCTIONED  ACTUAL
GROUP `A' - 11800 80.2% DIRECT - 6002 30.6% of
GROUP `B' - 2896 19.8% PROMOTEE - 2644 working post

14696 GROUP `A' - 8646 26.0% of
GROUP `B' - 5584 Total Posts

14230
G. TOTAL -
DIRECT - 6002 (42.2%)
PROMOTEE - 8228 (57.8%)

14230

 *

*

DIRECT RECRUITMENT - 50%


